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Cammitted to Your Success

o Progress/Report Card Dates

Progress Report 1 (20 days) MM

2024-2025

Special Education

Rosanna Grund, Asst Superintendent of Student Services

Report Card 1 (43 days) MP1

Marking Per. End Date Wednesday 10/2/24 Mark Per. End Date Wednesday 11/06/24
Teacher Grades Due :Friday 10/4/24 Teacher Grades Due Friday 11/08/24
Report Print Date Monday 10/7/24 Report Print Date ~ Tuesday 11/12/24
Mailing Date Wednesday 10/9/24 Mailing Date Thursday 11/14/24
Progress Report 2 (21 days) MM Report Card 2 (44 days) MP2

Mark Per. End Date Wednesday 12/11/24 Mark Per. End Date  Tuesday 1/28/25
Teacher Grades Due Friday 12/13/24 Teacher Grades Due Friday 1/31/25
Report Print Date Monday 12/16/24 Report Print Date Monday 2/03/25
Mailing Date Wednesday 12/18/24 Mailing Date Wednesday 2/05/25
Progress Report 3 (20 days) MM Report Card 3 (43 days) MP3

Mark Per. End Date Wednesday 3/05/25 Mark Per. End Date Friday 4/04/25
Teacher Grades Due Friday 3/07/25 Teacher Grades Due Tuesday 4/08/25
Report Print Date Monday 3/10/25 Report Print Date Friday 4/11/25
Mailing Date Wednesday 3/12/25 Mailing Date Monday 4/14/25
Progress Report 4 (20 days) MM Report Card 4 (49 days) MP4

Mark Per. End Date Wednesday 5/07/25 Mark Per. End Date  Wednesday 6/18/25
Teacher Grades Due Friday 5/09/25 Teacher Grades Due Friday 6/20/25
Report Print Date Monday 5/12/25 Report Print Date Tuesday 6/24/25
Mailing Date Wednesday 5/14/25 Mailing Date Thursday  6/26/25



